Informe generado el 18 de Mayo de 2024 a las 18:05

1,10 m

Ordenes de Salida

15 de Mayo de 2021

oS

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TADEUS
NONE / NONE /2011 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

MAESTRO VAN DE
BEEKHOEVE
TRIOMPHE DE RIVERLAND
/ ULINE / 2012 / CASTANA
/ BWP

PIERVILLE JS
QUICKFEUER VAN
KOELKSHOF / ELISIA X
NABA DE REVE / 2015 /
CASTANO / BWP

CHIN CHIN COCO
ENGEL / ZERTINA X PHIN
PHIN /2010 / ALAZANA /

CDE

OLEA
CHELLANO Z / FOSCA DE
IBIO X CORONADO / 2015

/ TORDA / CDE

CONNERY SN
CONNOR / OKTAVE Vil /
2011/ CASTANA / HOLST

ZAFIRO DE IBIO

JALEO DU DEFEY /

REVANCHE / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

145797

128107

145289

110755

144413

109930

121728

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
REY, Juan
CARMEN PARDO
MORELL / NONE

ARES GOMEZ,
Miguel
FERNANDO
JIMENEZ
ESCOBAR /
JOHAN EN ELLEN
VAN DIJCK

DOMINGUEZ
PINON, Pablo
PABLO
DOMINGUEZ
PINON / NONE

PEREZ
LOZANO,
Marta
MARTA PEREZ
LOZANO / EL
RANCHO

FERNANDEZ
GIL-FOURNIER,
Luis
MINISTERIO DE
DEFENSA /
CENTRO MILITAR
DE CRIA
CABALLAR DE
MAZCUERRAS

VERDUGO
SVENSSON,
Carolina
RUNESCO HIPPO,
S.L./ NONE

BENEITEZ
MARTINEZ,
Jose Miguel
JOSE MIGUEL
BENEITEZ
MARTINEZ /
PINAR DEL RIO

L.D.N.

16425

32156

2572

140100

16378

16501

234375

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO (DORSAL)
0os =
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUIDAMDEREVELOH
QUIDAMDEREVEL /
9 OPERETTE Il X CHAMONIX
/2004 / CASTANO /
HOLST

EDELSTAR VAN
MARKHOVE
9 NONSTOP / NIKA V.D.
ZI)DELING / 2004 /
CASTANA / BWP

CASSILOU
CARESSINI L / GEORGIA X
CONTINUE / 2012/
TORDA / OLDBG

10

CATALEYA
CRUX / CALETTE DE LA
BRYERE / 2013/
PALOMINO / POLACO

10

INPAU C
CLINTON / PAULENA X
KALUSHA /2008 / TORDA
/ BWP

11

MYKONOS-YAR
CAPIROSSI YAR / BEST DE
ARAGON X ELVIS AMOR /

2012 / TORDA / CRUZ

12

TY BOY DE L AUMONE
EASY BOY / HOTESSE DE
13 L'AUMONE X TIMORRAK
DES ISLES /2007 /
CASTANO / SF

NOTORIUS
NUMERO UNO / LADY
15 BARBIE GIRL DEL
CHIRONE /2014 /
CASTANO / HANN

CORLEONE
15 CERO / MAIKA H / 2006 /
ALAZANA / HOLST

AFRICA
FABAGO / SUDAFRICANA
HAB X SILENT TIMES /
2015 / ALAZANA / A.A.

16

L.A.C.

149546

126478

132067

134691

108274

129426

139028

139806

116620

132923

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BIDART
RIDRUEJO,
Mateo
M NIEVES SORIA
MARTIN / NONE

GARCIA
MARCOS,
Aurea
AUREA GARCIA
MARCOS / AUREA
GARCIA MARCOS

CABANAS REY,
Jaime
SUSANA

RIDRUEJO / NONE

ESCARATE
RAMIREZ-
CARDENAS,
Ana
ANA ESCARATE
RAMIREZ-
CARDENAS /
NONE

MAYAYO
GARCIA,
Estefania
ESTEFANIA
MAYAYO / NONE

ALVAREZ
LORENZO,
David
JAVIER ALVAREZ
LORENZO /
Y.ARAGON

OBREGON
RODRIGUEZ,
Abril
NONE / JEAN
LAISNEY

MARTIN-
FABIANI
GONZALEZ,
Borja
BORJA MARTIN
FABIANI / NONE

RIDRUEJO
TIMBAL,
Susana

SUSANA
RIDRUEJO / NONE

GUILLEN
MURNOZ,
Carolina
CAROLINA
GUILLEN MUNOZ
/ NONE

L.D.N.

261298

46564

38223

119454

118648

46572

261795

127217

68145

234318

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

17

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

28

None
(F.P.)

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SPARTE PEGUIGNON
QREDO DE PAULSTRA /
ESCALIBUR /2006 /
CASTANA / SF

ICE BLINK DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
CALINETA DEL MASET X
CALIDO /2016 / TORDO /
CDE

AKASHA
GROSS HAUPTSTADT /
SAYONARA /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

KINGKAYE
NONE / NONE / 2011/
CASTANO / PSI

LEXINGTON
DON JUAN DE HUS / BIJOU
/2016 / CASTANO / KWPN

EMINA
JALEO DU DEFEY /
DIMENA X DOMINO / 2006
/ CASTANA / CDE

GIDORINA
ELDORADO VAN DE
ZESHOEK / TIDORINA /
2011/ CASTANA / KWPN

YIM DE BEAUCHENE

HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /

ISOYA DE BEAUCHENE X
VOLTIGEUR DU BOIS /
2016 / ALAZAN / CDE

EPSILON D'OREAL
CONSUL VL VIE Z /
PRIMADONNA D'OREAL X
FETICHE DU PAS / 2014 /
CASTANA / SF

BRIN DE LA CHANCE
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

L.A.C.

127744

145038

109834

146343

139046

53165

129873

143072

130782

143801

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE DANIEL
NUNEZ
Mariana L.
MARIANA DE
DANIEL NUNEZ /
M.YVES DE
REDON DE
COLOMBIER

RUIZ DE
EGUILAZ DE
LEON, Jorge
JORGE RUIZ DE
EGUILAZ / DEL

MASET

CRESPO
ORTIZ,
Almudena
MARIALUISA
FUENTES
ALONSO / NONE

VINAGRE
PORTALATIN,
Alvaro
JORGE LOPEZ
PEREZ DE LEMA /
NONE

RAZOLA
CANALES,

Cristina
VALVANERA

PALACIOS
ORTUNO / M.
MILTENBURG

SIERRA
GRACIA, Jenifer

CRIA CABALLAR
DE LAS FRAA. /

CRIA CABALLAR
DE LAS FRAA.

ARES GOMEZ,
Miguel
LUCIA
FERNANDEZ
HIDALGO / NONE

PEREZ
LOZANO,
Marta
MARTA PEREZ
LOZANO / Y.VALLE
DE OLID

VERDUGO
SVENSSON,
Carolina
RUNESCO HIPPO
SL / NONE

GARCIA-
TORRES
SOLANO, Ana
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

125370

17333

35792

155355

52067

238860

32156

140100

16501

68788

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

None
(F.P.)

CABALLO (DORSAL)
= L.A.C.
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CARBON OCASSIONS
COLLADO / CONY /2012 / 136821
ALAZANA / OLDBG

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

INIGUEZ
RIVERO, Benito

JOSU XABIER
LIZARRAGA
CUBILOS / NONE

L.D.N.

60429

Pais

ES
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